
Ranking

GRAN PREMIO DE NADAL
SADA 2014

RACE DATA 

RACE NAME: DATE:SADASN 22/12/2013

Run 1

ABSOLUTA
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

8:44 9:01 17:46 SERANTES GOMEZ Ramon M VA1 313
8:51 9:15 18:06 DOCE GONZÁLEZ Ero M JUN2 477
8:57 9:15 18:14 FERNANDEZ MAURIZ Nicolas M SEN3 450
8:57 9:28 18:26 EIRIS BARCA Andrés M VA4 200
9:07 9:28 18:35 ALVAREZ AMOR Ricardo M VB5 578
9:17 9:35 18:54 SEOANE NARANJO Lino M VB6 396
9:19 9:43 19:03 PEREZ VARELA Luis M SEN7 263
9:30 9:31 19:03 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Chema M SEN7 464
9:18 9:46 19:06 PRIETO DE LA IGLESIA Manuel M VA9 298
9:21 9:56 19:19 SÁNCHEZ PRIETO Javier M VB10 361
9:42 9:47 19:29 ALVAREZ CHINCHILLA Jesus M VB11 240
9:16 10:17 19:35 QUIROGA CASTIÑEIRA Adriano M PRO12 472
9:41 9:55 19:38 PEREZ PEREIRA Ramiro M VC13 376
9:42 10:00 19:42 GONZÁLEZ BAÑOBRE José M VB14 389
9:34 10:09 19:44 GARCÍA PAZOS Roberto M SEN15 261
9:40 10:09 19:51 GONZALEZ SANTAMARIA Jose Manuel M VB16 395
9:30 10:27 19:57 CID SANMARTIN Roberto M VA17 428
9:56 10:03 20:02 ARIAS DE LA VEGA Javier M VA18 411
9:57 10:06 20:06 PEREZ DURAN Julian M VA19 283

10:08 10:04 20:14 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ Fernando M VA20 399
9:59 10:15 20:15 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA José Antonio M VB21 247
9:54 10:19 20:15 GESTO CAABEIRO Julian Jose M VB21 380

10:04 10:28 20:34 ILLOBRE JIMENEZ Antonio M VA23 430
10:07 10:32 20:39 MÉNDEZ CASAS Rodrigo M SEN24 271
10:12 10:27 20:47 ESTRAVIZ SALINAS Alejandro M VA25 424
10:24 10:29 20:56 GUERRERO CASTILLO Jose Manuel M VA26 303
10:13 10:47 21:00 RUBIO-MANZANARES SARMIENTO Pablo M SEN27 329
10:28 10:34 21:02 GARCIA BELLO Alfonso M VB28 328

9:57 11:11 21:10 LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ Fernán M VB29 397
10:24 10:44 21:11 QUINTANS MELENDEZ Giovanni M VA30 408
10:25 10:47 21:14 GARCIA BELLO Santiago M VB31 333
10:25 10:48 21:16 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA Francisco M VA32 431
10:44 10:29 21:16 LOPEZ CRESPO Alberto M SEN32 456
10:39 10:32 21:16 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Pablo M VA32 420
10:43 10:48 21:37 JIMÉNEZ CIUDAD Francisco Javier M VA35 356
10:32 10:59 21:37 PAZ NAVEIRO Jorge M VA35 545
10:40 10:56 21:41 MARTINEZ NAYA Cosme M SEN37 463
10:37 11:06 21:47 BARRIO GONZALES Samuel M VA38 297
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ABSOLUTA
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

10:40 11:08 21:51 BERGONDO BRANDARIZ Juan Carlos M VB39 387
10:41 11:06 21:51 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Julio M VB39 390
10:41 11:20 22:03 GARCIA BELLO Antonio M VB41 347
10:49 11:22 22:16 PARDO FERNANDEZ Alberto M VA42 367
10:48 11:20 22:17 GUERRA CONCHADO Diego M SEN43 459
11:06 11:07 22:18 LOUREIRO MASEDA Imanol M VA44 560
10:57 11:13 22:19 MANCEBO IGLESIAS Jose Luis M VB45 4
10:57 11:21 22:21 VARELA LOJO Francisco M SEN46 457
10:55 11:28 22:27 VARELA LOJO Pablo M SEN47 462
10:49 11:43 22:34 N´ÑEZ VARELA Sergio M PRO48 473
10:55 11:42 22:39 BABIANO GARCÍA Eva Isabel F VA49 295
10:55 11:47 22:46 AREA CARRACEDO Ivan M VA50 6
11:03 11:36 22:46 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ David M JUN50 475
11:29 11:13 22:48 GOMEZ COSTOYA Miguel M VA52 355
11:16 11:25 22:49 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ Fernando M VB53 227
11:37 11:03 22:52 SAÚCA GUERRERO A M SEN54 310
10:43 12:07 22:54 MARTINEZ INFANTE Carlos M SEN55 575
11:16 11:32 22:56 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ Manuel M VA56 434
11:16 11:36 22:58 PAZOS PORTO Carlos M VA57 401
11:07 11:43 22:58 AMOR GOMEZ Carlos M VA57 405
11:18 11:39 23:02 ALLEGUE BLANCO Jose M VC59 377
11:23 11:34 23:02 LOPEZ PEREZ Felipe M VA59 409
11:23 11:23 23:03 RODRÍGUEZ FANDINO Luis M VA61 445
11:20 11:41 23:04 PAPIN ESTEVEZ Ines F VA62 243
11:04 12:03 23:11 BUCETA BLANCO Pablo M VA63 404
11:20 11:57 23:25 BARDANCA SANJURGO Juan M VA64 407
11:17 12:13 23:33 COUCE VELLON Ramiro M VC65 286
11:31 11:58 23:34 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Diego M SEN66 357
11:27 12:02 23:39 SAAVEDRA MOLINERO Andrés M VA67 426
11:21 12:14 23:42 EIROA MORÁS Benito M VB68 392
11:28 12:11 23:42 SEOANE LOUREDA Ruth F JUN68 476
11:51 11:50 23:46 RAMÍREZ RODRÍGUEZ Samuel M VA70 245
11:43 12:02 23:48 FERREIRA VARELA Manuel M VB71 244
12:01 11:44 23:56 JOVE SANTOS Manuel Angel M VB72 561
11:30 12:17 23:57 RODRIGUEZ OTERO Miguel M VA73 422
11:34 12:24 24:01 PAZ LOPEZ Iria F PRO74 287
11:50 12:10 24:04 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Montse F VB75 228
11:26 12:35 24:09 ROMERO BARRAL Manuel M VA76 429
11:49 12:19 24:17 PARGA FERNANDEZ Jacinto M VA77 226
11:53 12:17 24:19 SOUTO MUIÑO Oscar M VA78 413
12:12 12:01 24:23 DÍAZ PEREIRA Martín M VA79 550
12:05 12:18 24:28 MORETTI Giani M PRO80 579
12:01 12:20 24:33 FIGUEROA ROEL Manuel M VC81 309
11:54 12:35 24:34 LOPEZ ANEIROS Jose M VB82 381
12:06 12:24 24:43 MANOVEL Luis M SEN83 470
12:02 12:34 24:47 SANCHEZ IÑIGUEZ Juan Alberto M SEN84 461
12:02 12:42 24:48 GONZALEZ SENIN Beatriz F VB85 391
12:16 12:36 24:57 ARMESTO PINEDO Raquel F VA86 224
12:09 12:45 24:59 BERDEJO MORALES Vanessa F SEN87 316
12:26 12:46 25:15 ROIG REGUEIRA Xoana F SEN88 254
12:27 12:44 25:18 CONSUELO CALVIÑO Olímpico M VA89 400
12:14 13:11 25:32 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Vanesa F SEN90 467
12:37 12:51 25:35 ARES RODRIGUEZ Victor M VA91 410
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ABSOLUTA
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

12:23 13:00 25:37 VARELA CASTRO Fernando Jose M SEN92 469
12:48 12:42 25:42 CIUDAD CENDÁN Daniel M VA93 262
12:54 12:49 25:48 ARMESTO MIGUEL Maria Luisa F VC94 242
12:47 12:57 25:49 GARCIA PORTAS Lina F VA95 398
12:17 13:28 25:52 DORADO TRILLO Lázaro M SEN96 371
12:08 13:50 26:04 CASTRO MUIÑO Gustavo M SEN97 19
12:55 13:07 26:14 PALACIO ALVAREZ Javier M VA98 288
12:16 13:53 26:15 PREGO LÓPEZ Jose Manuel M VC99 370
12:47 13:23 26:19 COMÍ PUIG Rafa M VB100 384
12:48 13:29 26:22 SANTOS CAMEAN Herminio M VA101 417
13:02 13:23 26:34 POSSE RIVERA Inés F SEN102 466
13:02 13:28 26:39 CAMIÑOS PÉREZ Laura F SEN103 458
12:44 13:50 26:42 PAZOS HERNANDEZ Pablo Jose M VA104 427
12:48 13:49 26:46 COMI GARCIA Nil M PRO105 471
13:13 13:26 26:48 SOBRINO MOSQUERA Francisco M VC106 241
13:05 13:45 26:55 MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ Pilar F VC107 375
13:08 13:46 27:02 MUIÑO MIRON Manuel M VB108 231
14:22 12:29 27:03 FRAGA LOPEZ Hector M VA109 447
13:23 13:34 27:04 DORADO TRILLO Fco. Borja M SEN110 549
13:26 13:32 27:07 LOUREDA RILO Mónica F VA111 419
13:03 13:59 27:11 MUÑIZ SEIJAS Manuel Javier M VB112 335
13:26 13:44 27:21 SAAVEDRA CARRO Beatriz F VA113 423
13:09 14:03 27:24 GOLÁN FERNÁNDEZ Antonio M VA114 556
13:47 13:37 27:31 VIDELA MIRAGAYA Mercedes F VA115 437
13:28 13:56 27:34 CASTRO FERNANDEZ Angeles F VA116 416
13:10 14:28 27:44 TEJEDOR CABEZAS Roberto M SEN117 453
13:41 13:51 27:45 FIGUEROA SUÁREZ Roberto M VB118 393
13:50 13:54 27:50 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ María Victoria (viki) F VA119 403
13:57 13:45 27:51 BRACCOMARINI Humberto M VC120 379
13:44 13:56 27:52 REY SANDUENDE Iago M SEN121 468
12:57 14:55 27:56 MAGALLANES VARELA Jessiré Geraldine F SEN122 338
12:57 14:55 27:57 ROMÁN Ionela F SEN123 558
14:07 13:46 28:00 BEAHÍN VÁZQUEZ Marcos M SEN124 265
13:26 14:41 28:14 PAN FARIÑA Miguel M VA125 440
13:46 14:19 28:16 PEDREIRA FREIRE Luis M VA126 425
13:46 14:19 28:16 PEDREIRA FREIRE Carlos M VA126 438
13:44 14:31 28:22 CONDE BERMEJO Mariano M VB128 386
13:56 14:15 28:23 FERNANDEZ PAZ Juan Jose M VA129 421
13:53 14:22 28:26 VILARIÑO VICOS Carlos M VA130 557
14:10 14:14 28:37 ORRO ARCAY Francisco M VB131 324
14:03 14:27 28:40 PEREIRA BERNARDEZ Elena F VA132 436
13:22 15:13 28:42 GARCIA MIGUEZ Jacobo M SEN133 15
14:01 14:32 28:43 GARCIA PICALLO Obdulia F VA134 406
14:05 14:55 29:03 DE ARRIBA BELLOGIN Begoña F VC135 8
14:22 14:31 29:06 ABALO GARCÍA Sabela F PRO136 577
14:46 14:12 29:10 FANDIÑO BOULLÓN Juan M VA137 448
14:19 14:49 29:18 RELLAN LOPEZ Carmen F SEN138 292
14:22 14:57 29:24 SILVA HERRERA Priscila F SEN139 580
14:21 14:57 29:24 MOLINA DIAZ Andre M SEN139 16
14:32 15:02 29:46 CIUDAD PEREIRA Antonio M VC141 260
14:31 15:17 29:58 SOUSA GONZALEZ Sofia F SEN142 460
14:48 15:01 29:58 PARGUIÑA FERNANDEZ Susana F VB142 293
15:15 14:59 30:21 NOVO GÓMEZ Lucía F VA144 435
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ABSOLUTA
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

14:53 15:35 30:36 MANTIÑÁN PAREDES María F VA145 439
15:33 15:18 30:58 CARRO YAÑEZ Puri F VC146 378
15:34 15:20 31:00 LOPEZ LODEIRO Jose Manuel M VC147 374
15:31 15:35 31:10 LOPEZ RAMA Lucia F SEN148 277
15:16 15:55 31:15 GÓMEZ CERQUEIRO María Rosa F VA149 3
15:44 15:50 31:34 ROMASANTA PARADA Francisca F VC150 373
14:44 16:36 31:34 MARTÍNEZ AMOR Alejandro M SEN150 451
15:10 16:12 31:36 PALLARÉS MAÑANA Berta F PRO152 474
15:35 15:54 31:38 RICO SANCHEZ Manuela F VB153 291
15:38 16:25 32:09 REZA CONDE María Cristina F VA154 7
15:16 17:04 32:31 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Bernardo M VB155 366
16:00 16:42 32:46 GARCÍA GÓMEZ Noelia F PRO156 2
15:49 16:50 32:51 REGUEIRO ESPADA Noelia F JUN157 268
16:46 16:15 33:15 MARTÍNEZ AMOR Eduardo M VA158 433
17:17 16:01 33:32 NOYA ORTIZ Olalla F VA159 446
16:40 17:18 34:05 GONZÁLEZ PAZOS Paula F SEN160 246
16:48 17:26 34:24 MONTEAGUDO RODRIGUEZ Sergio M SEN161 454
16:47 17:34 34:26 SEIJAS MARTINEZ Maria Jose F VA162 414
16:48 17:29 34:27 IGLESIAS QUINDIMIL Sandra F SEN163 452
16:26 18:48 35:18 SILVA FORNIS Maria Del Mar F SEN164 276
17:27 17:38 35:19 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Melisa F SEN165 359
17:27 17:39 35:20 GARCÍA VIÑAS Roberto M SEN166 358
17:02 18:49 36:00 PARGA FERNANDEZ Marcela F VA167 418
16:48 19:51 36:53 FERREIRO VAZQUEZ Francisco M VA168 570
18:08 19:20 37:36 VELO PICALLO Vanessa F VA169 443
18:18 19:23 37:54 CASAS PÉREZ Carmen F VB170 308
18:47 19:31 38:23 CONDE CASANOVA Susana F VA171 551
18:41 19:31 38:23 GARCIA ROSELL Nuria F VB171 383

Not Arrived
Not finished PÉREZ VARELA María F SEN173 269

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

173

0

1

0

JUN - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

11:28 12:11 23:42 SEOANE LOUREDA Ruth F JUN1 476
15:49 16:50 32:51 REGUEIRO ESPADA Noelia F JUN2 268

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

2

0

0

0
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JUN - M
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

8:51 9:15 18:06 DOCE GONZÁLEZ Ero M JUN1 477
11:03 11:36 22:46 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ David M JUN2 475

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

2

0

0

0

PRO - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

11:34 12:24 24:01 PAZ LOPEZ Iria F PRO1 287
14:22 14:31 29:06 ABALO GARCÍA Sabela F PRO2 577
15:10 16:12 31:36 PALLARÉS MAÑANA Berta F PRO3 474
16:00 16:42 32:46 GARCÍA GÓMEZ Noelia F PRO4 2

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

4

0

0

0

PRO - M
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

9:16 10:17 19:35 QUIROGA CASTIÑEIRA Adriano M PRO1 472
10:49 11:43 22:34 N´ÑEZ VARELA Sergio M PRO2 473
12:05 12:18 24:28 MORETTI Giani M PRO3 579
12:48 13:49 26:46 COMI GARCIA Nil M PRO4 471

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

4

0

0

0
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SEN - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

12:09 12:45 24:59 BERDEJO MORALES Vanessa F SEN1 316
12:26 12:46 25:15 ROIG REGUEIRA Xoana F SEN2 254
12:14 13:11 25:32 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Vanesa F SEN3 467
13:02 13:23 26:34 POSSE RIVERA Inés F SEN4 466
13:02 13:28 26:39 CAMIÑOS PÉREZ Laura F SEN5 458
12:57 14:55 27:56 MAGALLANES VARELA Jessiré Geraldine F SEN6 338
12:57 14:55 27:57 ROMÁN Ionela F SEN7 558
14:19 14:49 29:18 RELLAN LOPEZ Carmen F SEN8 292
14:22 14:57 29:24 SILVA HERRERA Priscila F SEN9 580
14:31 15:17 29:58 SOUSA GONZALEZ Sofia F SEN10 460
15:31 15:35 31:10 LOPEZ RAMA Lucia F SEN11 277
16:40 17:18 34:05 GONZÁLEZ PAZOS Paula F SEN12 246
16:48 17:29 34:27 IGLESIAS QUINDIMIL Sandra F SEN13 452
16:26 18:48 35:18 SILVA FORNIS Maria Del Mar F SEN14 276
17:27 17:38 35:19 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Melisa F SEN15 359

Not Arrived
Not finished PÉREZ VARELA María F SEN16 269

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

16

0

1

0
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SEN - M
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

8:57 9:15 18:14 FERNANDEZ MAURIZ Nicolas M SEN1 450
9:19 9:43 19:03 PEREZ VARELA Luis M SEN2 263
9:30 9:31 19:03 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Chema M SEN2 464
9:34 10:09 19:44 GARCÍA PAZOS Roberto M SEN4 261

10:07 10:32 20:39 MÉNDEZ CASAS Rodrigo M SEN5 271
10:13 10:47 21:00 RUBIO-MANZANARES SARMIENTO Pablo M SEN6 329
10:44 10:29 21:16 LOPEZ CRESPO Alberto M SEN7 456
10:40 10:56 21:41 MARTINEZ NAYA Cosme M SEN8 463
10:48 11:20 22:17 GUERRA CONCHADO Diego M SEN9 459
10:57 11:21 22:21 VARELA LOJO Francisco M SEN10 457
10:55 11:28 22:27 VARELA LOJO Pablo M SEN11 462
11:37 11:03 22:52 SAÚCA GUERRERO A M SEN12 310
11:31 11:58 23:34 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Diego M SEN13 357
12:06 12:24 24:43 MANOVEL Luis M SEN14 470
12:02 12:34 24:47 SANCHEZ IÑIGUEZ Juan Alberto M SEN15 461
12:23 13:00 25:37 VARELA CASTRO Fernando Jose M SEN16 469
12:17 13:28 25:52 DORADO TRILLO Lázaro M SEN17 371
12:08 13:50 26:04 CASTRO MUIÑO Gustavo M SEN18 19
13:23 13:34 27:04 DORADO TRILLO Fco. Borja M SEN19 549
13:10 14:28 27:44 TEJEDOR CABEZAS Roberto M SEN20 453
13:44 13:56 27:52 REY SANDUENDE Iago M SEN21 468
14:07 13:46 28:00 BEAHÍN VÁZQUEZ Marcos M SEN22 265
13:22 15:13 28:42 GARCIA MIGUEZ Jacobo M SEN23 15
14:21 14:57 29:24 MOLINA DIAZ Andre M SEN24 16
14:44 16:36 31:34 MARTÍNEZ AMOR Alejandro M SEN25 451
16:48 17:26 34:24 MONTEAGUDO RODRIGUEZ Sergio M SEN26 454
17:27 17:39 35:20 GARCÍA VIÑAS Roberto M SEN27 358

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

27

0

0

0
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VA - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

10:55 11:42 22:39 BABIANO GARCÍA Eva Isabel F VA1 295
11:20 11:41 23:04 PAPIN ESTEVEZ Ines F VA2 243
12:16 12:36 24:57 ARMESTO PINEDO Raquel F VA3 224
12:47 12:57 25:49 GARCIA PORTAS Lina F VA4 398
13:26 13:32 27:07 LOUREDA RILO Mónica F VA5 419
13:26 13:44 27:21 SAAVEDRA CARRO Beatriz F VA6 423
13:47 13:37 27:31 VIDELA MIRAGAYA Mercedes F VA7 437
13:28 13:56 27:34 CASTRO FERNANDEZ Angeles F VA8 416
13:50 13:54 27:50 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ María Victoria (viki) F VA9 403
14:03 14:27 28:40 PEREIRA BERNARDEZ Elena F VA10 436
14:01 14:32 28:43 GARCIA PICALLO Obdulia F VA11 406
15:15 14:59 30:21 NOVO GÓMEZ Lucía F VA12 435
14:53 15:35 30:36 MANTIÑÁN PAREDES María F VA13 439
15:16 15:55 31:15 GÓMEZ CERQUEIRO María Rosa F VA14 3
15:38 16:25 32:09 REZA CONDE María Cristina F VA15 7
17:17 16:01 33:32 NOYA ORTIZ Olalla F VA16 446
16:47 17:34 34:26 SEIJAS MARTINEZ Maria Jose F VA17 414
17:02 18:49 36:00 PARGA FERNANDEZ Marcela F VA18 418
18:08 19:20 37:36 VELO PICALLO Vanessa F VA19 443
18:47 19:31 38:23 CONDE CASANOVA Susana F VA20 551

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

20

0

0

0
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VA - M
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

8:44 9:01 17:46 SERANTES GOMEZ Ramon M VA1 313
8:57 9:28 18:26 EIRIS BARCA Andrés M VA2 200
9:18 9:46 19:06 PRIETO DE LA IGLESIA Manuel M VA3 298
9:30 10:27 19:57 CID SANMARTIN Roberto M VA4 428
9:56 10:03 20:02 ARIAS DE LA VEGA Javier M VA5 411
9:57 10:06 20:06 PEREZ DURAN Julian M VA6 283

10:08 10:04 20:14 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ Fernando M VA7 399
10:04 10:28 20:34 ILLOBRE JIMENEZ Antonio M VA8 430
10:12 10:27 20:47 ESTRAVIZ SALINAS Alejandro M VA9 424
10:24 10:29 20:56 GUERRERO CASTILLO Jose Manuel M VA10 303
10:24 10:44 21:11 QUINTANS MELENDEZ Giovanni M VA11 408
10:25 10:48 21:16 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA Francisco M VA12 431
10:39 10:32 21:16 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Pablo M VA12 420
10:43 10:48 21:37 JIMÉNEZ CIUDAD Francisco Javier M VA14 356
10:32 10:59 21:37 PAZ NAVEIRO Jorge M VA14 545
10:37 11:06 21:47 BARRIO GONZALES Samuel M VA16 297
10:49 11:22 22:16 PARDO FERNANDEZ Alberto M VA17 367
11:06 11:07 22:18 LOUREIRO MASEDA Imanol M VA18 560
10:55 11:47 22:46 AREA CARRACEDO Ivan M VA19 6
11:29 11:13 22:48 GOMEZ COSTOYA Miguel M VA20 355
11:16 11:32 22:56 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ Manuel M VA21 434
11:16 11:36 22:58 PAZOS PORTO Carlos M VA22 401
11:07 11:43 22:58 AMOR GOMEZ Carlos M VA22 405
11:23 11:34 23:02 LOPEZ PEREZ Felipe M VA24 409
11:23 11:23 23:03 RODRÍGUEZ FANDINO Luis M VA25 445
11:04 12:03 23:11 BUCETA BLANCO Pablo M VA26 404
11:20 11:57 23:25 BARDANCA SANJURGO Juan M VA27 407
11:27 12:02 23:39 SAAVEDRA MOLINERO Andrés M VA28 426
11:51 11:50 23:46 RAMÍREZ RODRÍGUEZ Samuel M VA29 245
11:30 12:17 23:57 RODRIGUEZ OTERO Miguel M VA30 422
11:26 12:35 24:09 ROMERO BARRAL Manuel M VA31 429
11:49 12:19 24:17 PARGA FERNANDEZ Jacinto M VA32 226
11:53 12:17 24:19 SOUTO MUIÑO Oscar M VA33 413
12:12 12:01 24:23 DÍAZ PEREIRA Martín M VA34 550
12:27 12:44 25:18 CONSUELO CALVIÑO Olímpico M VA35 400
12:37 12:51 25:35 ARES RODRIGUEZ Victor M VA36 410
12:48 12:42 25:42 CIUDAD CENDÁN Daniel M VA37 262
12:55 13:07 26:14 PALACIO ALVAREZ Javier M VA38 288
12:48 13:29 26:22 SANTOS CAMEAN Herminio M VA39 417
12:44 13:50 26:42 PAZOS HERNANDEZ Pablo Jose M VA40 427
14:22 12:29 27:03 FRAGA LOPEZ Hector M VA41 447
13:09 14:03 27:24 GOLÁN FERNÁNDEZ Antonio M VA42 556
13:26 14:41 28:14 PAN FARIÑA Miguel M VA43 440
13:46 14:19 28:16 PEDREIRA FREIRE Luis M VA44 425
13:46 14:19 28:16 PEDREIRA FREIRE Carlos M VA44 438
13:56 14:15 28:23 FERNANDEZ PAZ Juan Jose M VA46 421
13:53 14:22 28:26 VILARIÑO VICOS Carlos M VA47 557
14:46 14:12 29:10 FANDIÑO BOULLÓN Juan M VA48 448
16:46 16:15 33:15 MARTÍNEZ AMOR Eduardo M VA49 433
16:48 19:51 36:53 FERREIRO VAZQUEZ Francisco M VA50 570
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CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

50

0

0

0

VB - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

11:50 12:10 24:04 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Montse F VB1 228
12:02 12:42 24:48 GONZALEZ SENIN Beatriz F VB2 391
14:48 15:01 29:58 PARGUIÑA FERNANDEZ Susana F VB3 293
15:35 15:54 31:38 RICO SANCHEZ Manuela F VB4 291
18:18 19:23 37:54 CASAS PÉREZ Carmen F VB5 308
18:41 19:31 38:23 GARCIA ROSELL Nuria F VB6 383

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

6

0

0

0
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VB - M
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

9:07 9:28 18:35 ALVAREZ AMOR Ricardo M VB1 578
9:17 9:35 18:54 SEOANE NARANJO Lino M VB2 396
9:21 9:56 19:19 SÁNCHEZ PRIETO Javier M VB3 361
9:42 9:47 19:29 ALVAREZ CHINCHILLA Jesus M VB4 240
9:42 10:00 19:42 GONZÁLEZ BAÑOBRE José M VB5 389
9:40 10:09 19:51 GONZALEZ SANTAMARIA Jose Manuel M VB6 395
9:59 10:15 20:15 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA José Antonio M VB7 247
9:54 10:19 20:15 GESTO CAABEIRO Julian Jose M VB7 380

10:28 10:34 21:02 GARCIA BELLO Alfonso M VB9 328
9:57 11:11 21:10 LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ Fernán M VB10 397

10:25 10:47 21:14 GARCIA BELLO Santiago M VB11 333
10:40 11:08 21:51 BERGONDO BRANDARIZ Juan Carlos M VB12 387
10:41 11:06 21:51 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Julio M VB12 390
10:41 11:20 22:03 GARCIA BELLO Antonio M VB14 347
10:57 11:13 22:19 MANCEBO IGLESIAS Jose Luis M VB15 4
11:16 11:25 22:49 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ Fernando M VB16 227
10:43 12:07 22:54 MARTINEZ INFANTE Carlos M SEN17 575
11:21 12:14 23:42 EIROA MORÁS Benito M VB18 392
11:43 12:02 23:48 FERREIRA VARELA Manuel M VB19 244
12:01 11:44 23:56 JOVE SANTOS Manuel Angel M VB20 561
11:54 12:35 24:34 LOPEZ ANEIROS Jose M VB21 381
12:47 13:23 26:19 COMÍ PUIG Rafa M VB22 384
13:08 13:46 27:02 MUIÑO MIRON Manuel M VB23 231
13:03 13:59 27:11 MUÑIZ SEIJAS Manuel Javier M VB24 335
13:41 13:51 27:45 FIGUEROA SUÁREZ Roberto M VB25 393
13:44 14:31 28:22 CONDE BERMEJO Mariano M VB26 386
14:10 14:14 28:37 ORRO ARCAY Francisco M VB27 324
15:16 17:04 32:31 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Bernardo M VB28 366

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

28

0

0

0

VC - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

12:54 12:49 25:48 ARMESTO MIGUEL Maria Luisa F VC1 242
13:05 13:45 26:55 MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ Pilar F VC2 375
14:05 14:55 29:03 DE ARRIBA BELLOGIN Begoña F VC3 8
15:33 15:18 30:58 CARRO YAÑEZ Puri F VC4 378
15:44 15:50 31:34 ROMASANTA PARADA Francisca F VC5 373

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

5

0

0

0

Página 11



VC - M
V1 V2 TIEMPO NOMBRE S CATPUESTO DORSAL

9:41 9:55 19:38 PEREZ PEREIRA Ramiro M VC1 376
11:18 11:39 23:02 ALLEGUE BLANCO Jose M VC2 377
11:17 12:13 23:33 COUCE VELLON Ramiro M VC3 286
12:01 12:20 24:33 FIGUEROA ROEL Manuel M VC4 309
12:16 13:53 26:15 PREGO LÓPEZ Jose Manuel M VC5 370
13:13 13:26 26:48 SOBRINO MOSQUERA Francisco M VC6 241
13:57 13:45 27:51 BRACCOMARINI Humberto M VC7 379
14:32 15:02 29:46 CIUDAD PEREIRA Antonio M VC8 260
15:34 15:20 31:00 LOPEZ LODEIRO Jose Manuel M VC9 374

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

9

0

0

0

CORREDORES:............

NO TERMINADO:.........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

General

346

0

2

0
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Ranking
SADAXUV

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:SADAXUV 22/12/2013

Run 1
CADETE-XUV TIEMPO NOMBRE Category Sex ClubPUESTO DORSAL 9:13 RODRIGUEZ LEVA Gabriel XUV M RIAZOR CORUÑA1 11 9:14 SIEIRA HERMIDA Jorge CAD M CORUÑA COMARCA2 482 9:17 RIOS GRAÑA Daniel CAD M3 327 9:47 PAZOS BARBEITO Yago CAD M CORUÑA COMARCA4 205 9:55 VARELA RUIZ Jorge CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO5 481 10:06 BERGONDO VARELA David XUV M CORUÑA-COMARCA6 364 10:35 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ Pedro CAD M RIAZOR CORUÑA7 82 10:38 PEREZ JOVE Ruben XUV M8 478 10:41 BLANCO GÓMEZ Fernando CAD M RIAZOR CORUÑA9 103 10:47 BUCETA SEIJAS Rubén XUV M RIAZOR CORUÑA10 20 11:03 MAÑANA CORTES Javier CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO11 318 11:06 FIEL BAÑA Alejandro CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO12 323 11:10 RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA Lucas CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO13 322 11:17 ABELEDO MANTEIGA Maria XUV F CLUB ATLETISMO NARON14 394 11:41 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ Carlos CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO15 321 11:44 COSTOYA LOPEZ Ivan CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO16 320 11:59 AGILDA PARDO Mariana XUV F RIAZOR CORUÑA17 122 12:03 SEXTO PÉREZ María CAD F CORUÑA COMARCA18 486 12:26 LORENZO FRAILE Oscar CAD M CLUB ATLETISMO SADA19 223 13:00 BASADRE SÁNCHEZ Alexandra CAD F CORUÑA COMARCA20 284 13:13 CANCELA MARTINEZ Andrea CAD F ATLETICA A SILVA21 483 13:23 LAGO GARMA Marta XUV F CLUB ATLETISMO SADA22 479 13:26 GESTOLOPEZ Tamara CAD F23 312 14:44 ORGUEIRA CALVO Iria CAD F RIAZOR CORUÑA24 105 15:45 GARCIA PAPIN Sara CAD F CLUB ATLETISMO SADA25 222
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CADETE-XUV TIEMPO NOMBRE Category Sex ClubPUESTO DORSAL 15:52 DE CASTRO PAPIN Nuria CAD F CLUB ATLETISMO SADA26 480
CORREDORES:
NO TERMINADODESCALIFICAD
NO SALIDO:........26000
XUV - F TIEMPO NOMBRE Category Sex ClubPUESTO DORSAL 11:17 ABELEDO MANTEIGA Maria XUV F CLUB ATLETISMO NARON1 394 11:59 AGILDA PARDO Mariana XUV F RIAZOR CORUÑA2 122 13:23 LAGO GARMA Marta XUV F CLUB ATLETISMO SADA3 479
CORREDORES:
NO TERMINADODESCALIFICAD
NO SALIDO:........3000
XUV - M TIEMPO NOMBRE Category Sex ClubPUESTO DORSAL 9:13 RODRIGUEZ LEVA Gabriel XUV M RIAZOR CORUÑA1 11 10:06 BERGONDO VARELA David XUV M CORUÑA-COMARCA2 364 10:38 PEREZ JOVE Ruben XUV M3 478 10:47 BUCETA SEIJAS Rubén XUV M RIAZOR CORUÑA4 20
CORREDORES:
NO TERMINADODESCALIFICAD
NO SALIDO:........4000
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CAD - F TIEMPO NOMBRE Category Sex ClubPUESTO DORSAL 12:03 SEXTO PÉREZ María CAD F CORUÑA COMARCA1 486 13:00 BASADRE SÁNCHEZ Alexandra CAD F CORUÑA COMARCA2 284 13:13 CANCELA MARTINEZ Andrea CAD F ATLETICA A SILVA3 483 13:26 GESTOLOPEZ Tamara CAD F4 312 14:44 ORGUEIRA CALVO Iria CAD F RIAZOR CORUÑA5 105 15:45 GARCIA PAPIN Sara CAD F CLUB ATLETISMO SADA6 222 15:52 DE CASTRO PAPIN Nuria CAD F CLUB ATLETISMO SADA7 480
CORREDORES:
NO TERMINADODESCALIFICAD
NO SALIDO:........7000
CAD - M TIEMPO NOMBRE Category Sex ClubPUESTO DORSAL 9:14 SIEIRA HERMIDA Jorge CAD M CORUÑA COMARCA1 482 9:17 RIOS GRAÑA Daniel CAD M2 327 9:47 PAZOS BARBEITO Yago CAD M CORUÑA COMARCA3 205 9:55 VARELA RUIZ Jorge CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO4 481 10:35 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ Pedro CAD M RIAZOR CORUÑA5 82 10:41 BLANCO GÓMEZ Fernando CAD M RIAZOR CORUÑA6 103 11:03 MAÑANA CORTES Javier CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO7 318 11:06 FIEL BAÑA Alejandro CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO8 323 11:10 RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA Lucas CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO9 322 11:41 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ Carlos CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO10 321 11:44 COSTOYA LOPEZ Ivan CAD M MARINEDA ATLETICO11 320 12:26 LORENZO FRAILE Oscar CAD M CLUB ATLETISMO SADA12 223
CORREDORES:
NO TERMINADODESCALIFICAD
NO SALIDO:........12000
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CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

General
52
0
0
0
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Ranking
INF MAS

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:INF MAS 22/12/2013

Run 1
 Time Gap Name Nat ClubRank Num 4:00,1 0,0 MARTÍNEZ RIVAS Diego ESP CORUÑA COMARCA1 206 4:07,1 +7,0 MARTÍNEZ FERRO Pablo ESP CORUÑA COMARCA2 325 4:10,1 +10,0 JOPIA ASTRAY Iago ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA3 44 4:15,6 +15,5 ROCA VALDES Juan ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA4 202 4:31,3 +31,2 GARCIA PEREIRA Adrian ESP5 203 4:34,3 +34,2 BECERRA SUAREZ Alejandro ESP CORUÑA COMARCA6 488 4:37,1 +37,0 GONZALEZ-CARRERO ACOSTA Pablo ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA7 489 4:42,6 +42,5 SEGURA NIETO David ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA8 125 4:42,8 +42,7 CANLE DE ANDRÉS Lucas ESP MARINEDA ATLÉTICO9 494 4:46,3 +46,2 RIVAS GONZALEZ Alejandro ESP CORUÑA COMARCA10 248

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

10
0
0
0
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Ranking
IFSADA

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:IFSADA 22/12/2013

Run 1
 Time Gap Name Nat ClubRank Num 4:27 0 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ Uxia ESP ATLETISMO CASTROVERDE1 251 4:29 +2 VILAS MARTINEZ Marta ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA2 572 4:29 +2 REIJA TORRON Andrea ESP ATLETISMO CASTROVERDE3 250 4:34 +7 SEOANE LOUREDA Lucía ESP CORUÑA COMARCA4 491 4:46 +19 CASTEDO PEREIRA Cristina ESP ATLETISMO CASTROVERDE5 252 4:46 +19 SAIZ BRIONES Irene ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA6 75 4:48 +21 FERREIRA VARELA Marta ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA7 490 5:18 +51 FERREIRO RODRÍGUEZ Irene ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA8 54 6:42 +2:15 CASAS SÁNCHEZ Claudia ESP9 290 7:20 +2:53 CASTILLO DELGADO Ana Lucia ESP10 492

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

10
0
0
0
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Ranking
ALEMAS

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:ALEMAS 22/12/2013

Run 1
 Time Name Nat ClubRank Num 2:39 LOPEZ VIZCAINO Tomas ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA1 498 2:43 BARCIA RAMA Daniel ESP2 552 2:46 ANTELO FERNÁNDEZ Xián ESP3 266 2:50 GARCÍA REY Amanuel ESP MARINEDA ATLÉTICO4 496 2:53 FERREIRA VARELA Alejandro ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA5 500 2:54 GARCIA PAPIN Mario ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA6 215 2:59 MAROÑO PASCALÍN Iván ESP Cª DE MARÍA7 564 3:03 PLACER MARTÍNEZ Javier ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA8 149 3:06 GARCIA RUIZ Juan Luis ESP9 574 3:16 DEL BUSTO GÓMEZ álvaro ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA10 167 3:18 ALVAREZ VARELA Josu ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA11 219 3:20 PRADA MAROÑO Tomás ESP Cª DE MARÍA12 566 3:23 CALVETE COUCEIRO Eloy ESP MARINEDA ATLÉTICO13 501 3:37 PARGA VAZQUEZ Andres ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA14 511 3:41 CANLE DE ANDRÉS Gabriel ESP MARINEDA15 306 3:42 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Jacobo ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA16 502

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

16
0
0
0
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Ranking
ALEVFEM

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:ALEVFEM 22/12/2013

Run 1
 Tiempo Gap Nombre Nat Category SexRank Dorsal 2:43,5 0,0 CONDE TEIJIDO Lucia ESP ALE F1 317 2:46,8 +3,3 JIMÉNEZ EZQUERRA María Del Carmen ESP ALE F2 348 2:51,0 +7,5 SAIZ BRIONES Inés ESP ALE F3 569 2:57,0 +13,5 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Alba ESP ALE F4 217 2:57,5 +14,0 LÓPEZ REY Carmen ESP ALE F5 497 2:57,8 +14,3 FREIJOMIL GARCIA Tania ESP ALE F6 1 3:01,8 +18,3 LENCE IGLESIAS Brenda ESP ALE F7 253 3:02,3 +18,8 GÓMEZ GARRAPUCHO Claudia ESP ALE F8 147 3:02,5 +19,0 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA ZeltiaESP ALE F9 216 3:03,0 +19,5 ACEBRAS SUAREZ Lucia ESP ALE F10 209 3:07,5 +24,0 CANCELO SUÁREZ Lola ESP ALE F11 503 3:08,3 +24,8 VÁZQUEZ HERMIDA Lucía ESP ALE F12 305 3:16,5 +33,0 BARCIA RAMA Lucía ESP ALE F13 553 3:17,5 +34,0 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Ainara ESP ALE F14 345 3:18,5 +35,0 MOREIRA FERREIRO Sofía ESP ALE F15 150 3:22,0 +38,5 FERREIRO LÓPEZ Irea ESP ALE F16 504 3:36,3 +52,8 SANTOS CÁCERES Sara ESP ALE F17 499 3:43,8 +1:00,3 DOPICO GANTES Carmen ESP ALE F18 346 3:50,5 +1:07,0 GARCÍA NAHARRO Natalia ESP ALE F19 573

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

19
0
0
0
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Ranking
BENMAS

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:BENMAS 22/12/2013

Run 1
 Tempo Gap Nombre Nat ClubRank dorsal 2:56 0 SOTO MANTEIGA Sergio ESP A.D FOGAR1 339 2:56 0 NIETO SEGURA Santiago ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA2 95 3:03 +7 MAROÑO PASCALÍN Nacho ESP Cª DE MARÍA3 565 3:08 +12 BARBEITO MÉNDEZ Darío ESP4 14 3:13 +17 FIGUEROA CARRIL Nicolás ESP5 514 3:18 +22 LÓPEZ FRAGA Marco ESP MARINEDA ATLÉTICO6 300 3:23 +27 LOUREIRO ARROJO Unai ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA7 42 3:25 +29 PAZ PARDINES Iago ESP8 546 3:28 +32 GÓMEZ PREGO Pablo ESP9 369 3:32 +36 ROCA GONZÁLEZ Diego ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA10 567 3:36 +40 CERNADAS COTELO Yago ESP MARINEDA ATLÉTICO11 301 3:36 +40 CRIADO CERCIDO Alejandro ESP12 523 3:49 +53 CIUDAD SEGOVIA Iago ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA13 154 3:49 +53 CHOUCIÑO NOYA Anxo ESP14 521 3:50 +54 GÓNZALEZ OTERO Fernando ESP Cª DE MARÍA15 563 3:56 +1:00 SANCHEZ CASTRO Brais ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA16 39

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

16
0
0
0
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Ranking
BENFEM

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:BENFEM 22/12/2013

Run 1
 Time Gap Name Nat ClubRank Num 3:08,1 0,0 PREVOT LÓPEZ Eva ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA1 163 3:10,4 +2,3 DÍAZ SEDES Martina ESP RÍA FERROL2 336 3:12,1 +4,0 AMOR CASTRO Susana ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA3 519 3:16,4 +8,3 JOVE PEÑA Silvia ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA4 160 3:23,1 +15,0 GURIDI DIÉGUEZ Valeria Batire ESP MILLARAIO5 513 3:24,4 +16,3 FACAL BRAHIM Nora ESP MARINEDA ATLÉTICO6 344 3:26,9 +18,8 SANCHEZ MONDACA Sara ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA7 520 3:29,6 +21,5 BARBEITO PAPIN Area ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA8 213 3:37,6 +29,5 RODRÍGUEZ LEVA Nicole ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA9 157 3:41,9 +33,8 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA Noa ESP10 212 3:42,6 +34,5 PARCERO PRIETO Aynalem ESP MARINEDA ATLÉTICO11 302 3:45,6 +37,5 JOVE PEÑA Clara ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA12 169 3:48,9 +40,8 GROBAS GONZALEZ Sofia ESP CLUB ATLETISMO SADA13 517 3:50,8 +42,7 ROCA GONZÁLEZ Laura ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA14 568 4:24,9 +1:16,8 GÓNZALEZ OTERO María ESP Cª DE MARÍA15 562 4:46,9 +1:38,8 FIAÑO GARCÍA Sabela ESP RIAZOR CORUÑA16 171

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

16
0
0
0
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